To: BOS

CC: COA Board

From: Karen L. Phillips, COA Director

Re: MySeniorCenter report June 2014

Event Statistics from 01/01/2014 to 06/30/2014

Filters:
Age: >=60
Site(s): All

Category

Community
Education

Congregate Meals
Fitness/Exercise
Food

Health Screening
Information Sharing
Recreation

Social Event

Total Event Signins

Duplicated

161

1264
927
635
30
432
54

1488

4991

Unduplicated

43

46
77
120
22
64
26
92

249

60 and Over
Guests

27
58
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Under 60
Guests

86
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100

Attendance — Since January, 249 different seniors have participated in 4991 activities. If you count

those over 40, the numbers increase to 264 different people participating in 5310 activities.

Grants — We received a grant from the Executive Office of Public Safety for half of the cost of an AED

unit. We also received a grant to buy CO detectors for seniors.



